
Last name First name Job title Organisation Address City Country Email 

1 Alberti Stefano Group leader EPFL SB CRPP CRPP-TCV PPB 223 (Bâtiment PPB)
Station 13 1015 Lausanne Switzerland stefano.alberti@epfl.ch

2 Ben Khemis Sabri R&D Engineer NeTHIS Bordeaux aeroparc, bureau 7
25 Rue Marcel Issartier 33702 Mérignac France s.ben@nethis-thz.com

3 Degiovanni Alberto CERN post-doctoral Fellow CERN 1211 Genève 23 Switzerland Alberto.Degiovanni@cern.ch

4 Dimitriades Alexandre Scientific Collaborator EPFL 
(PostDoc) EPFL SB ICMP LPMN PH H0 505 (Bâtiment PH)

Station 3 1015 Lausanne Switzerland alexandre.dimitriades@epfl.ch

5 Gratier Jean-Jacques Ingénieur d'affaires Computer Controls Chemin du Vieux Moulin 33 1373 Chavornay Switzerland jean-jacques.gratier@ccontrols.ch

6 Grétillat Marc-Alexis Project Manager Service de l'Economie CP 1 - Av. de la Gare 2 2001 Neuchâtel 1 Switzerland Marc-Alexis.Gretillat@ne.ch

7 Gruber Wolfgang General Manager SEMIC RF Electronic GmbH Postweg 2 82024 Taufkirchen Germany wg@semic.de

8 Hoffmann Johannes Scientist METAS Lindenweg 50 3003 Bern Switzerland johannes.hoffmann@metas.ch

9 Hogge Jean-Philippe Project Leader EPFL SB CRPP CRPP-II PPB 221 (Bâtiment PPB)
Station 13 1015 Lausanne Switzerland jean-philippe.hogge@epfl.ch

10 Huber Tim PhD student ETH Zurich Auguste-Piccard-Hof 1 8093 Zürich ETH-Hönggerberg Switzerland tihuber@phys.ethz.ch

11 Jacob Karl Friedrich PhD student University of Bern
Institute of Applied Physics Sidlerstr. 5 3012 Bern Switzerland karl.jacob@iap.unibe.ch

12 Jung Hoon Joo Graduate student Ajou University 206 World cup-ro, Yeongtong-gu 443-749 Suwon South Korea pogddang@ajou.ac.kr

13 Khalid Ata Research Fellow University of Glasgow Oakfield Avenue
Rankin Building G12 8LT Glasgow UK Ata.Khalid@glasgow.ac.uk

14 Koo Min Jeong Graduate student Ajou University 206 World cup-ro, Yeongtong-gu
443-749 Suwon 443-749 Suwon South Korea eli05@ajou.ac.kr

15 Krok Patrizia Technical Sales Engineer THz Menlo Systems GmbH Am Klopferspitz 19a 82152 Martinsried Germany p.krok@menlosystems.com

16 Kubacka Teresa PhD student ETH Zurich Auguste-Piccard-Hof 1 8093 Zürich ETH-Hönggerberg Switzerland tkubacka@phys.ethz.ch
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17 Lee Kang Hyun Graduate student Ajou University 206 World cup-ro, Yeongtong-gu
443-749 Suwon 433-749 Suwon South Korea lkh0813@ajou.ac.kr

18 Lee Seung Heon Graduate student Ajou University 206 World cup-ro, Yeongtong-gu
443-749 Suwon 443-749 Suwon South Korea leesh0019@ajou.ac.kr

19 Malygin Anton Post-Doc EPFL SB CRPP CRPP-TCV PPB 218 (Bâtiment PPB)
Station 13 1015 Lausanne Switzerland anton.malygin@epfl.ch

20 McGregor Roderick Development engineer Defence Research and 
Development Canada-Atlantic CFB Esquimalt V9A 7N2 Victorica, BC Canada Rod.McGregor@drdc-rddc.gc.ca

21 McKay Rich Senior Scientist Advantest America, Inc. 508 Carnegie Center
Suite 102 Princeton 08540, New Jersey USA rich.mckay@advantest.com

22 Murk Axel Lecturer University of Bern
Institute of Applied Physics Sidlerstr. 5 3012 Bern Switzerland axel.murk@iap.unibe.ch

23 O-Pil Kwon Associate Professor Ajou University San5, Woncheondong 443-749 Suwon South Korea opilkwon@ajou.ac.kr

24 Olk Andreas Scientist IEE S.A. 11, Rue Edmond Reuter 5326 Contern Luxembourg andreas.olk@rwth-aachen.de

25 Peters Matthias Sales Manager OEM Europe Toptica Photonics AG Lochhamer Schlag 19 82166 Gräefelfing Germany matthias.peters@toptica.com

26 Porte Laurie Physicist EPFL SB CRPP CRPP-TCV PPB 222 (Bâtiment PPB)
Station 13 1015 Lausanne Switzerland laurie.porte@epfl.ch

27 Romain Xavier PhD student Femto-ST 15B Avenue des Montboucons 25030 Besançon France xavier.romain@femto-st.fr

28 Sikali Mamdem Yolande Research Engineer Saint-Gobain Recherche 39 Quai Lucien Lefrance 93300 Aubervilliers Cedex France Yolande.Sikali-Mamdem@saint-gobain.com

29 Spielmann Thiemo Scientist IEE S.A. 11, Rue Edmond Reuter 5326 Contern Luxembourg thiemo.spielmann@iee.lu

30 Tuijtelaars Remi CTO BSW TestSystems and Consulting Akkerdistel 2 5831 PJ Boxmeer The Netherlands Remi.Tuijtelaars@bsw-bv.nl

31 Van Daele Claude Scientific Market Consultant to CPI CPI International Inc. Hinterbergstrasse 9 6330 Cham Switzerland claude.vandaele@cpii.com

32 Wagner Martin Principal Engineer Huber+Suhner AG Degerheimerstr. 14 9100 Herisau Switzerland martin.wagner@hubersuhner.com

33 Yano Scott VP Product Development Lake Shore Cryotronics 575 McCorkle Boulevard 43082 Westerville, OH USA scott.yano@lakeshore.com

34 d'Amore Giovanni Market Development Manager - 
EMEA Keysight Technologies Hullenbergweg 288 1101 BV Amsterdam The Netherlands giovanni_damore@keysight.com

35 Daughton David Applications Scientist Lake Shore Cryotronics 575 McCorkle Blvd Westerville, OH 43082 USA david.daughton@lakeshore.com

36 Diaz-Bolado Alvaro Postdoctoral Research Scientist AstraZeneca R&D
Pharmaceutical Development, Product 
Development
LE236, Pepparedsleden 1

43183 Mölndal Sweden Alvaro.Diaz-Bolado@astrazeneca.com
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37 Friedrich Fabian Research Scientist Fraunhofer IPM Erwin-Schrödinger-Strasse, Geb. 56 67663 Kaiserslautern Germany Fabian.Friederich@ipm.fraunhofer.de

38 Henkel Andreas Product Management, Network 
Analyzers Rohde & Schwarz Muehldorfstrasse 15 81671 Munich Germany andreas.henkel@rohde-schwarz.com

39 Hesler Jeffrey CTO Virginia Diodes, Inc. 979 2nd Street, SE, Suite 309 Charlottesville, VA 22902-6172 USA hesler@vadiodes.com

40 Murányi Ferenc Product Head, DAK SPEAG (Schmid & Partner 
Engineering AG) Zeughausstrasse 43 8004 Zurich Switzerland muranyi@speag.com

41 Oliver Glenn Senior Engineer
DuPont Electronics and 
Communications
Circuit and Packaging Materials

14 T.W. Alexander Drive Research Triangle Park, NC  27709 USA glenn.e.oliver@dupont.com

42 Rolo Luis Antenna Engineer ESA - ESTEC Keplerlaan 1, PO Box 299 2200 AG Noordwijk The Netherlands Luis.Rolo@esa.int

43 Taday Philip Application Scientist TeraView Ltd Platinum Building
St John's Innovation Park Cambridge CB4 0DS UK Phil.Taday@teraview.com

44 van Mechelen Dook Scientist ABB Corporate Research Segelhofstrasse 1K 5405 Baden Switzerland dook.vanmechelen@ch.abb.com

45 Vassilev Vessen Associate Professor Chalmers Kemivägen 9 412 96 Göteborg Sweden vessen.vassilev@chalmers.se

46 Watts Claire Scientist Boston College Physics Dept. - Padilla Lab, 140 
Commonwealth Ave. Chetnut Hill, MA 02467 USA claire.marie.watts@gmail.com

47 Ansermet Jean-Philippe Director EPFL LPMN PH H1 497
Station 3 1015 Lausanne Switzerland jean-philippe.ansermet@epfl.ch

48 de Rijk Emile Head of Products and Services & 
Founder Swissto12 SA EPFL Innovation Park  

1015 Lausanne Switzerland e.derijk@swissto12.ch

49 Macor Alessandro Head of Research and Development 
& Founder Swissto12 SA EPFL Innovation Park 1015 Lausanne Switzerland a.macor@swissto12.ch
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